



Prepared on: 05/26/2011

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 5-25-2011
Project Number: 020-151, 037-151, 010-151, 037-151, & 037-151
PCN: i27r, i27s, i27t, i27v & i27w
COUNTY: Brown & Spink

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR			
				<i>Loiseau Construction</i>		<i>Lien Transportaion</i>		<i>Webster Scale</i>		<i>Ronglien and Sons</i>			
				<i>Flandreau, SD</i>		<i>Aberdeen, SD</i>		<i>Webster, SD</i>		<i>Big Stone City, SD</i>			
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL		
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS		24,000.00		24,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	36,500.00	36,500.00
634E0010	Flagging	560	Hour		22.16		12,409.60	22.16	12,409.60	22.16	12,409.60	22.16	12,409.60
634E0100	Traffic Control	1190	Units		2.00		2,380.00	6.00	7,140.00	2.50	2,975.00	5.00	5,950.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Misc	1	LS		12,000.00		12,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
700E1010	Special Riprap - 020-151 - i27r	3300	Ton		27.25		89,925.00	35.00	115,500.00	37.00	122,100.00	39.80	131,340.00
700E1010	Special Riprap - 037-151 - i27s	3322	Ton		27.25		90,524.50	30.00	99,660.00	30.00	99,660.00	39.80	132,215.60
700E1010	Special Riprap - 010-151 - i27t	2630	Ton		27.25		71,667.50	30.00	78,900.00	30.00	78,900.00	41.25	108,487.50
700E1010	Special Riprap - 037-151 - i27v	1815	Ton		27.25		49,458.75	29.00	52,635.00	28.00	50,820.00	42.60	77,319.00
700E1010	Special Riprap - 037-151 - i27w	3322	Ton		27.25		90,524.50	29.00	96,338.00	27.00	89,694.00	39.85	132,381.70
831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	56169	SqYd		2.50		140,422.50	2.15	120,763.35	1.50	84,253.50	1.66	93,240.54
							0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
	TOTAL						583,312.35		597,345.95		627,812.10		739,843.94